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8. Weimarer Kinderwettkampf 04.05.2019
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E-Kader (Liste ohne Gewähr)
Strecke M/F Schwimmer Jg. Verein Rekordzeit
25m R-Beine W Leonie Beinersdorf 2011 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:29,50
25m R-Beine W Luise Adelt 2011 SV Gera 00:29,33
25m R-Beine W Marie Merbach 2011 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:28,03
25m R-Beine W Erja Heß 2011 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:27,37
25m R-Beine M Henri Tramnitz 2011 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:30,07
25m R-Beine M Lennart Sommer 2011 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:28,68
25m R-Beine M Ivan Klassen 2011 SV Gera 00:28,34
25m B-Beine W Luise Adelt 2011 SV Gera 00:29,69
25m B-Beine M Lennart Sommer 2011 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:31,20
25m K-Beine W Marie Merbach 2011 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:28,17
25m K-Beine W Luise Adelt 2011 SV Gera 00:27,66
25m K-Beine W Erja Heß 2011 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:27,26
25m K-Beine M Ivan Klassen 2011 SV Gera 00:29,38
25m K-Beine M Lennart Sommer 2011 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:28,36
25m D-Beine W Marla Bauer 2009 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:25,62
25m D-Beine W Melia Wotschke 2010 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:27,80
25m D-Beine W Finja Klopfstein 2010 1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924 e.V. 00:28,07
25m D-Beine W Charlotte Sandel 2010 SV Gera 00:25,30
25m D-Beine M Damian Kaiser 2010 SV Gera 00:27,67
25m D-Beine M Max Fleischer 2010 SV Gera 00:26,93
25m D-Beine M Benno Kratzius 2009 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:25,18
25m D-Beine M Magnus Kühn 2008 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:23,98
100m Lagen M Magnus Kühn 2008 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 01:27,04
100m Lagen M Max Rampolt 2008 Eisenacher SSV 01:20,26
25m K-Beine W Siiri Kuntze 2010 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:25,47
25m K-Beine W Marla Bauer 2009 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:23,33
25m K-Beine W Charlotte Sandel 2010 SV Gera 00:24,68
25m K-Beine W Melia Wotschke 2010 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:23,25
25m K-Beine M Max Fleischer 2010 SV Gera 00:24,97
50m Rücken W Victoria Reinz 2009 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:42,41
50m Rücken M Theo Hetzer 2010 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:50,18
50m Rücken M Magnus Kühn 2008 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:37,78
25m B-Beine W Katrin Schwoboda 2010 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:28,63
25m B-Beine W Flora Tatarin 2010 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:27,63
25m B-Beine W Lilly Remane 2010 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:26,17
25m B-Beine M Max Fleischer 2010 SV Gera 00:28,49
25m B-Beine M Benno Kratzius 2009 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:26,87
25m B-Beine M Florian Tippmann 2008 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:25,00
25m B-Beine M Max Rampolt 2008 Eisenacher SSV 00:24,55
50m Freistil W Flora Tatarin 2010 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:39,29
50m Freistil W Marie Rössel 2008 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:35,36
50m Freistil M Emil Kratzius 2008 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:35,69
50m Freistil M Magnus Kühn 2008 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:33,36
50m Freistil M Max Rampolt 2008 Eisenacher SSV 00:32,49
25m R-Beine W Marla Bauer 2009 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:24,49
25m R-Beine W Mara Siegesmund 2009 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:25,50
25m R-Beine W Charlotte Sandel 2010 SV Gera 00:25,46
25m R-Beine W Victoria Reinz 2009 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:23,90
25m R-Beine M Emil Kratzius 2008 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:22,74
50m Schmetterling M Max Rampolt 2008 Eisenacher SSV 00:36,47
50m Brust W Flora Tatarin 2010 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:49,81
50m Brust M Max Fleischer 2010 SV Gera 00:51,03
50m Brust M Florian Tippmann 2008 SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G) 00:45,19
50m Brust M Max Rampolt 2008 Eisenacher SSV 00:41,00
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